
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
5650 Grace Pl
Dock#6

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 54 X 14 X 11 IN

REF: OCC9677002504220319001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Commerce CA 90022

SHIP DATE: 22APR25
ACTWGT: 68.35 LB
CAD: 260434235/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Laszlo Kovacs
Laszlo Kovacs

15120 E Hampden Circle

(914) 346-1289
Aurora CO 80014 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

5/
11

84
/C

6C
4

8807 1049 8282

     80014

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8807 1049 8282


